Markttermine 2024:

Urbanimarkt:

Vergnlgungsmarkt:

Jahrmarkt:

Martinimarkt:

Vergnligungsmarkt:

Jahrmarkt:

Weihnachtsmarkt:

Wochenmarkt:

immer freitags

Mehr Informationen unter:

Tel.: 08342/4008-0
Fax: 08342/4008-65

04.05.-06.05.2024

05.05.-06.05.2024

02.11.-04.11.2024

03.11.-04.11.2024

06.12.-15.12.2024

April bis Oktober
November bis Marz

buergerservice@marktoberdorf.de

www.marktoberdorf.de/maerkte

Sa
So/Mo

So/Mo

Sa
So/Mo

So/Mo

Mo-Fr
Sa + So

14:00 - 22:00 Uhr
10:00 - 22:00 Uhr

10:00 - 18:00 Uhr

14:00 - 22:00 Uhr
10:00 - 22:00 Uhr

10:00 - 17:00 Uhr

15:00 - 20:00 Uhr
14:00 - 20:00 Uhr

07:00 - 13:00 Uhr
08:00 - 13:00 Uhr


mailto:buergerservice@marktoberdorf.de

