## Markttermine 2024:

## **Urbanimarkt:**

Vergnügungsmarkt:	04.0506.05.2024	Sa So/Mo	14:00 - 22:00 Uhr 10:00 - 22:00 Uhr
Jahrmarkt:	05.0506.05.2024	So/Mo	10:00 - 18:00 Uhr
Martinimarkt:			
Vergnügungsmarkt:	02.1104.11.2024	Sa	14:00 - 22:00 Uhr
		So/Mo	10:00 - 22:00 Uhr
Jahrmarkt:	03.1104.11.2024	So/Mo	10:00 - 17:00 Uhr
Weihnachtsmarkt:			
	06.1215.12.2024	Mo-Fr Sa + So	15:00 - 20:00 Uhr 14:00 - 20:00 Uhr
Wochenmarkt:			
immer freitags	April bis Oktober November bis März		07:00 - 13:00 Uhr 08:00 - 13:00 Uhr

Mehr Informationen unter:

Tel.: 08342/4008-0 Fax: 08342/4008-65

<u>buergerservice@marktoberdorf.de</u> www.marktoberdorf.de/maerkte